
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 23 MARCH, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

262 1 LOVE BALLOON Ocean Alley1 CMI OA004CD
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14
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THROUGH THE HAZE

FALL FROM THE LIGHT

DEADBEAT

BEFORE I FORGET

PISS IN THE WIND

HICKEY

IF THAT MAKES SENSE

IN VERSES

RAE STREET

I LOVE MY COMPUTER

INHALE / EXHALE

EVERYONE'S A STAR!

THE EPILOGUE

BEAUTIFUL MACHINE

LOVED

EVERYTHING EVERY SINGLE DAY

DREAM RIDE

WHERE YOU'LL FIND ME

GIVE ME ALL YOUR LOVE

Beccy Cole

Hilltop Hoods

Tame Impala

The Kid Laroi

Joji

Royel Otis

Spacey Jane

Karnivool

Things Of Stone And Wood

Ninajirachi

Rüfüs Du Sol

5 Seconds of Summer

Dean Lewis

Sam Buckingham

Parcels

The Rions

G Flip

James Johnston

Don West

ABC/ORCH

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

COL/SME

VMG/INE

CAP/UMA

AWAL

CYM/SME

MGM

ORCH

WAR

UNI/UMA

ISL/UMA

IND

BM2/UMA

CMI

AWAL

WAR

IND
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33

22

10

6

30

44

6

1

23

65

16

66

2

26

9

7

6

12

ABCBCA26

HTH019

19802980042

19958411012

8704783920

602478262814

SPACJ011CD

19802977432

TOSAW6

NLVR0249

9362484296

602488078337

6578522

BUCK06

BEC5615757

CM060LP

GFLIP01D

5021732944511

DW-LP001
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